
2018/2019 River Valley School Pizza Pre-Order Form GR 1-4 ONLY 

Deadline to have monies and order form returned is Thursday, September 20 

Student Name: Teacher: 

□​My Child ​does not​ want pizza for the 2018/2019 school year. Please remove their name from the pre-order list. 
 

Thu Oct 4 __ slices @ $2ea $ Please make cheques payable to RIVER 
VALLEY SCHOOL COUNCIL. (IF you have 
more than one child, please return 
individual payment and separate order 
forms). You can also e-transfer your 
payment to: 
rvsschoolcouncil@ gmail.com​.  
Make the password “pizza” and indicate 
the child’s name & teacher’s name in 
the comments of the e-transfer. 
Unfortunately, refunds cannot be made 
if your child is absent on pizza day. If 
you have​ ​questions please contact 
Christine Miller 403-637-9116 

□ Hawaiian □ Pepperoni □ Cheese  
Wed Oct 17 __ slices @ $2ea $ 
□ Hawaiian □ Pepperoni □ Cheese  
Thu Nov 1 __ slices @ $2ea $ 
□ Hawaiian □ Pepperoni □ Cheese  
Wed Nov 14 __ slices @ $2ea $ 
□ Hawaiian □ Pepperoni □ Cheese  
Thu Nov 29 __ slices @ $2ea $ 
□ Hawaiian □ Pepperoni □ Cheese  
Wed Dec 12 __ slices @ $2ea $ 
□ Hawaiian □ Pepperoni □ Cheese  
Thu Jan 10 __ slices @ $2ea $ 
□ Hawaiian □ Pepperoni □ Cheese  
Wed Jan 23 __ slices @ $2ea $ 
□ Hawaiian □ Pepperoni □ Cheese  

H A L F  Y E A R  O R D E R 

Thu Feb 7 __ slices @ $2ea $ ½ year orders ​If you don’t want to        
commit to a full year of pizza days you         
can complete the form to and include       
the Jan 25th pizza day. In mid. January        
we will solicit for orders for the last half         
of the year.  

□ Hawaiian □ Pepperoni □ Cheese  
Wed Feb 27 __ slices @ $2ea $ 
□ Hawaiian □ Pepperoni □ Cheese  
Thu Mar 21 __ slices @ $2ea $ 
□ Hawaiian □ Pepperoni □ Cheese  
Wed Apr 3 __ slices @ $2ea $ 
□ Hawaiian □ Pepperoni □ Cheese   
Thu Apr 18 __ slices @ $2ea $ Did you know that River Valley School Council        

uses funds raised from pizza days to purchase        
items for our school? Our past purchases       
include new bikes racks, the climbing wall in the         
gym new playground equipment and spin bikes       
for classrooms.  
School Council meets on the 3rd Tuesday of the         
month in the library at 3:30. We are always         
looking for input from fellow parents and       
welcome everyone. Babysitters are provided at      
no charge. Please contact Monica Rosevear for       
more info @ mrosevear2@gmail.com or     
403-638-9588 and /or join us at a meeting.  

□ Hawaiian □ Pepperoni □ Cheese  
Wed May 1 __ slices @ $2ea $ 
□ Hawaiian □ Pepperoni □ Cheese  
Thu May 16 __ slices @ $2ea $ 

□ Hawaiian □ Pepperoni □ Cheese  

Wed May 29 __ slices @ $2ea $ 
□ Hawaiian □ Pepperoni □ Cheese  
Thu Jun 13 __ slices @ $2ea $ 
□ Hawaiian □ Pepperoni □ Cheese  

  TOTAL $ 

 

METHOD OF PAYMENT CHEQ# CASH ETRANSFER ​(please attach printout confirmation) 
 

Would you be able to volunteer as a helper on pizza day this year?         □  YES        □ NO 
Name Phone# Email 
Preferred Day                          Wed       □                     Thu       □  

mailto:rvsschoolcouncil@gmail.com


 


